Route:GWT1AM GOODWIN TECH HS AM-1

TIME

LOCATION

6:08 am
6:08 am
6:09 am
6:12 am
6:13 am
6:19 am
6:22 am
6:25 am
6:29 am
6:35 am
6:38 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
7:05 am

JEROME AVE No Intersection

DAVIS DR WHITE FENCE

JEROME AVE @ VALMORE RD
JEFFERSON AVE @ ADNA RD
STEVENS ST @ CANDY LN

ROUND HILL RD @ JAN RD

ASHLEY RD @ BURLINGTON AVE
WOODBRIDGE RD @ WESTWOOD RD
LAWRENCE LN @ JAY LN

BALDWIN DR @ OWENS WAY
PEACEDALE ST @ EL TORO DR
CAMBRIDGE RD@BURLINGTON AVE
BURLINGTON AVE @ MOLZON PL
NORTH ST @ HUNGERFORD ALY
GOODWIN TECH HS



Route:GWT2AM GOODWIN TECH HS AM-2

TIME LOCATION

6:00 am OLD ORCHARD RD@HIGH RIDGE RUN
6:03 am BRANDON RUN @ TYLER WAY
6:11 am TUNXIS @ MATTATUCK

6:15 am WOLCOTT ST @ CROWN ST

6:17 am JOSEPHINE TER @ LESLIE CT

6:22 am EAST RD @ WILLIS ST

6:26 am WEST ST @ GRIDLEY ST

6:27 am DIVINITY ST @ PRATT ST

6:28 am DIVINITY ST @ TULIP PL

6:30 am PARK ST @ SPRUCE ST

6:35 am CLARK AVE @ MATTHEWS ST

6:37 am MATTHEWS ST @ PEPPERMINT LN
6:38 am 481 MATTHEWS ST

6:40 am 219 HILL ST

7:05 am GOODWIN TECH HS



Route:GWT3AM GOODWIN TECH HS AM-3

TIME

LOCATION

6:08 am
6:13 am
6:15 am
6:18 am
6:21 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:27 am
6:29 am
6:31 am
6:33 am
6:33 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:42 am
6:47 am

6:49 am
7:05 am

GLEN EAGLE DR @ CAESAR DR
MINNESOTA LN @ INDIANA ST
INWOOD LN @ MARCIA DR

IVY DR @ SIMS RD

GREGORY RD @ STAFFORD AVE

97 BOARDMAN ST

DRIVEWAY FOR 1054 FARMINGTON AVE
TOLLAND RD @ VINCENT RD
FARMINGTON AVE @ MERCIER AVE
LOUISIANA AVE @ DALLAS AVE
LOUISIANA AVE @ JOHN AVE

24 BROOKSIDE DR

MORNINGSIDE DR W @ CURREY CT
STAFFORD AVE @ JEWEL ST
VERA RD @ PAUL ST

203 BRACE AVE

ROBERTSON @ NICHOLAS

AT THE DRIVEWAY

RUDOLPH RD @ DOUGLAS
GOODWIN TECH HS



Route:GWT4AM GOODWIN TECH HS AM-4

TIME

LOCATION

6:03 am
6:04 am
6:08 am
6:10 am
6:13 am
6:15 am
6:18 am
6:19 am
6:22 am
6:25 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:35 am
6:40 am
6:43 am
6:46 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
7:05 am

NORWALK AVE@AUBURN ST
TERRYVILLE AVE @ BARNUM RD
MILLS/PUTNAM

65 TERRYVILLE AVE

OAKLAND @ JUDD ST

MAPLE ST @ STEARNS ST

QUEEN @ HIGH

72 BLAKESLEE ST/53 BLAKESLEE STREET
WOODLAND @ BELRIDGE (292 WOODLAND)
STONECREST @ MADISON
ANDREWS ST @ NEW ST
KING @ SIXTH

PINE ST/MITCHELL ST

LAKE AVE @ HOBSON AVE

LAKE AVE @ LAKESIDE DR
EMMETT @ SURREY

BROAD PL @ MEIKLEM ST

DALEY ST @ YARDE DR
HEPWORTH @ DONNA LN
REDSTONE HILL RD @ EVELYN RD
GOODWIN TECH HS



